AUTOMATIC TRANSFER
SWITCHES (ATS)
The Dayliff range of Auto Transfer Switches are specially designed for automatic switching of power supply between mains
and generator inputs according to load requirements. They are specificied for applications with Dayliff generators fitted
with DSE modules and include motorised 4-pole breakers powered by a signal from the module. Manual power change
over is also provided. The units are fitted with indicator lights to show active power and connection status.
Dayliff ATS switches may also be supplied with a separate Manual bypass switch for applications where uninterrupted
supply is required. The bypass switches are manually operated to allow primary power supply to be connected to the load
while isolating the ATS for operational reasons.
Generator Range Model No. Breaker Rating
9-80kVA ATS125 125A
85-100kVA ATS160 160A
110-160kVA ATS250 250A
165-250kVA ATS400 400A
260-400kVA ATS630 630A
A range of Manual switches changing input power from mains supply to generator. They feature 4-pole switches and are
fitted with indicator lights to show connection status.
MANUAL CHANGEOVER
SWITCH